P94000081380

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	• #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		}
L	Office Use Onl	

300043738223

01/10/05-01064-024 **35.00



C. Oscillatio JAN 1 4 2005

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: NAME CHANGE

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P94000081380

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

DON FALLENBAUM

(Name of Person)

FALLENBAUM WILLNER & CO. P.A

(Name of Firm/ Company)

8581 W. MCNAB RD

(Address)

TAMARAC, FL 33321

(City/ State/ and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

DON FALLENBAUM

(Name of Person)

at 954-722-2210

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

X \$35 Filing Fee

S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status (Additional Copy is enclosed)

<u>Street Address</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399 ATX1

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

FALLENBAUM WILLNER & CO. P.A.

(Name of corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

P94000081380

(Document number of corporation, if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this **Florida Profit Corporation** adopts the following amendment(s) to its articles of incorporation:

NEW CORPORATE NAME (if changing):

FALLENBAUM CPAS & FINANCIAL ADVISORS, P.A.

(must contain the word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or "Co.")

AMENDMENTS ADOPTED (OTHER THAN NAME CHANGE)- Indicate Article Number(s) and/or Article Title(s) being amended, added or deleted: (BE SPECIFIC)

SPX D THE STATES			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	S JAN LAHAS
		, <u></u> , <u></u> , <u></u>		
			<u> </u>	्रत 55
			<u> </u>	·
	<u> </u>	······	<u></u>	
				······································

(Attach additional pages if necessary)

If an amendment provides for exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)

(continued)

ATX1

٠	* **					
	FALLENBAUM WILLI	NER & CO. P.A	• v		65-0531140	ATX1
	The date of each an	endment(s) adopt	ion:	·		
	Effective date, if <u>ap</u>	olicable;	·		1/1/2005	······································
		(no m	ore than 90 days after ame	ndment file date)		
	Adoption of Amend	ment(s)	(CHECK ONE)			
			were approved by the share shareholders was/were su		of votes cast for	
	follow		were approved by the share t be separately provided for Iment(s):			
		"The numbe for approva		ndment(s) was/were st voting group)	ufficient	
		amendment(s) was/ shareholder action v	were adopted by the board vas not required.	of directors without sh	nareholder action	
		amendment(s) was/ sholder action was r	were adopted by the incorp not required.	orators without share	nolder action and	
	Signed this <u>1ST</u>	day of _JA	NUARY	, <u>2005</u>		-
	Signature		S, stes			
			dent or other officer - if director e hands of a receiver, trustee,			
		DON FALLENBA		me of person signing)	<u></u>	<u> </u>
		PRESIDENT	(Title of per	son signing)	<u></u>	<u>.</u>

FILING FEE: \$35